APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

Sanda Klova 01-27-14P01:24 RCVD

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying officer before opening the campaign account. OFFICE USE ONLY 1. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES): Initial Filing of Form Re-filing to Change: Treasurer/Deputy Depository 2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last) 3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip Collins are # 508 5. E-mail address 4. Telephone 6. Office sought (include district, circuit, group number) 7. If a candidate for a nonpartisan office, check if Commissioner, Surfside applicable: My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate. 8. If a candidate for a partisan office, check block and fill in name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a Write-In No Party Affiliation Party candidate. 9. I have appointed the following person to act as my Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer 10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer Marta 12. Telephone Collans are #508 (305) 867-5887 13, City 15. State 16. Zip Code 17. E-mail address 33154 Primary Depository 18. I have designated the following bank as my Secondary Depository 19. Name of Bank 20. Address 21. City 22. County 23. State 24. Zip Code UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE. 26. Signature of Candidate 25. Date Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment (fill in the blanks and check the appropriate block) 27. , do hereby accept the appointment Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer. designated above as: Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer

STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.)
(Please print or type)

OFFICE USE ONLY

01-27-14P01:24 KCVD

I, Marta Olchyt, candidate for the office of Commissioner Sulfrido

have been provided access to read and understand the requirements of Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.

X Marka Olchyff 1/22/14
Signature of Candidate Date

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).



TOWN OF SURFSIDE

MUNICIPAL BUILDING 9293 HARDING AVENUE SURFSIDE, FLORIDA 33154

GENERAL ELECTION - MARCH 18, 2014

RECEIPT OF DOCUMENTS

Candidate:	
Marta	Oldry K.
First Name	Middle Name Last name
Phone No.: 3	Office Sought (Mayor or Commissioner) O5-867-5887 Fax No.:
Cell Phone:	
N -	ss: Olchykon a ad. Com
This is to ackn	Election Laws of the State of Florida (August 2013) – Digital Format (CD) Candidate and Campaign Treasurer Handbook (November 2013) – Digital Format (CD) Guide to the Sunshine Amendment and Code of Ethics (2012) – Digital Format (CD) Town of Surfside Ordinance Regarding Temporary Political Signs Miami Dade County Ordinance Regarding Political Signs Reporting Dates Schedule (Election Date: March 18, 2014) Town of Surfside Ordinance No. 2008-1493
Received by:	Marka Olchyk Date: 1/27/3014 Candidate Signature

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1) Marta Olchyt	OFFICE USE ONLY			
Name (2) 934/ Colley One # 508	02-10-14P03:17 RCVD			
Address (number and street) Gity, State, Zip Code Check here if address has changed	Sandra Wova. (3) ID Number:			
(4) Check appropriate box(es): Candidate Office Sought: Political Committee (PC) Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) Party Executive Committee (PTY) Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed			
	Identifiers			
Cover Period: From 0/10/13014 To	0/ 13/ 1 30/4 Report Type: Jan 20/			
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Spe	ecial Election Report			
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report			
Cash & Checks \$, ,	Monetary Expenditures \$O , ,			
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0 - ,, .			
Total Monetary \$, ,	Total Monetary \$, ,			
In-Kind \$, ,				
	(8) Other Distributions \$, ,			
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, ,	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date			
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
Certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correctly report	(Type name) MARTH OACHYK Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)			
x Marka Olehyto X Marka Olehyto Signature Signature				

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	Marta C	le	hyk	(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	(3) Cover Period <u>011011011</u> through <u>01131</u> 13114 (4) Page 1 of 1						
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
01,31,2014	9341 Collins #508 Turfside Marta Olehyp	I	Betrief	LOAN			90.50
01	Marta Olchyk		Imployee	-			
, ,							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
I I							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name (2) I.D. Number (3) Cover Period (1) 1 2014 (through (1) 1 3) 1 2014 (4) Page (1) of (1)					
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	(11)
/ /					
//					
//					
//					
//					
//					
//					
//					

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



Name Marta Olchyt	OFFICE USE ONLY		
I.D. Number	92-10-14P03:18 RCVD Landra Nova		
Address (number and street) 9341 Callins are #508			
City, State, Zip Code Surfiele FL 33/53	_		
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED			
Candidate for:			
☐ Mayor ☐ Commissioner, District ☐ Property Appraiser ☐ Clerk of the Circuit Courts ☐ Community Council, Area, Sub-Area			
REPORT IDEI	NTIFIERS		
Report Name Cover Period Jan ! through 31 /19 Report Type Original Amendment			
CERTIFI	CATION		
	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)		
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.			
MARTA OLCHYK (Type name) ☑ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) OLCHYK Candidate		
X Marta alchyt	X Marte Clary		

PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	Marta O	lahyt	(2) I.D. Number	
	Name	(4) Cover Period	through Jan	31/19
(5) Report	Type Original Amendment		of	
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed By (if not directly hired by campaign)	(11) Amendment Type

DECLARATION FOR CANDIDATES NOT AUTOMATICALLY COVERED

by the Mandatory Provisions of the

Miami-Dade Ethical Campaign Practices Ordinance Miami-Dade County Code at 2-11.1.1(C) (1)

The Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance at Sec. 2-11.1.1(C) of the Miami-Dade County Code extends to—

- · Candidates, and their respective campaign staffs, for Miami-Dade Co. Commissioners or Mayor;
- · Candidates, and their respective campaign staffs, for Miami-Dade Co. Community Councils;
- Candidates, and their respective campaign staffs, for any municipal elective office within Miami-Dade County;
- · Candidates, and their respective campaign staffs, for the Co. Property Appraiser.

Other candidates for elective office with a constituency in whole or in part in Miami-Dade Co. who are *not* required to comply with the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance *may* at any time declare that they agree to abide by the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance.

The Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance states that a candidate shall not-

- (a) With actual malice make or cause to be made any untrue oral statement about another candidate or a member of his or her family or staff that exposes the person to hatred, contempt, or ridicule or causes the person to be shunned or avoided or injured in his or her business or occupation;
- (b) With actual malice publish, or cause to be published, by writing, printing, picture, effigy, sign, or otherwise than by mere speech any untrue statement about another candidate or a member of his or her family or staff that exposes the person to hatred, contempt, or ridicule or causes the person to be shunned or avoided or injured in his or her business or occupation;
- (c) Willfully injure, deface, or damage or cause to be injured, defaced, or damaged, by any means, any campaign poster, sign, leaflet, handbill, literature, or other campaign material of another candidate;
- (d) Knowingly obtain, or cause to be obtained, the campaign property of another candidate with the intent to temporarily or permanently deprive the candidate of a right to the property or its benefit; or
- (e) Knowingly file with the Ethics Commission a groundless or frivolous complaint against another candidate.

If you are not automatically covered by the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance, but you have a constituency in whole or in part in Miami-Dade County and you would like to abide by the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance, please sign and date below. Once signed, the Declaration is deemed irrevocable for the duration of the campaign.

Ι,	MARTA	OLCHYK		, a ca	andidate for the office	of
	Commina	please print your name	•	Dalo	CT.	
-	elective office	e sought	in _	county, mus	nicipality, or other jurisdiction	

understand that I am not automatically bound by the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance of Miami-Dade Co. Nevertheless, I choose to abide by the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance and recognize the compulsory jurisdiction of the Ethics Commission and its authority to decide whether I have violated the ordinance at Sec. 2-11.1.1(C) of the County Code. I further understand that if a violation is found, the Ethics Commission has the authority to impose the appropriate penalty, if any.

x Marta Olchytz 3/11/14
Signature Date

COE, revised 4/2010



TOWN OF SURFSIDE

MUNICIPAL BUILDING 9293 HARDING AVENUE SURFSIDE, FLORIDA 33154

GENERAL ELECTION - MARCH 18, 2014

SWORN STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATION

Pursuant to Article VI, Section 102 of the Town of Surfside Charter, this form must be submitted simultaneously with the nominating petitions and qualifying fee of \$25.00 made payable to the Town of Surfside.

STATE OF FLORIDA }
COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE }
TOWN OF SURFSIDE }
I solemnly swear (or affirm) under oath, that my name is Marta Olchyf,
that I am a Citizen of the United States, a qualified elector of Miami Dade County and the Town of
Surfside, Florida; that my address is 9341 Callens are #508
my occupation is Retired federal employee; that I have been
a resident of the Town of Surfside since 2000; that I will be at least twenty-one (21) years of
age by February 11, 2014 and that if elected, I will willingly serve as
(Mayor or Commissioner) of the Town of Surfside, if elected.
Marta Olahyt 2/11/14 Signature of Candidate Date
Sworn to and subscribed before me this
SANDRA NOVOA MY COMMISSION #EE072207 EXPIRES: MAY 04, 2015 Bonded through 1st State Insurance PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY

CANDIDATE OATH - NONPARTISAN OFFICE

(Not for use by Judicial or School Board Candidates)

Sandra Novoa

OFFICE USE ONLY

OATH OF CANDIDATE (Section 99.021, Florida Statutes)			
I, MARTA OLCHYK			
am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of			
am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of			
I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida.			
X Marta Olchyt 1305) 867-5887 Olchyton @ad.co. Signature of Candidate Telephone Number Email Address			
Signature of Candidate // Telephone Number Email Address			
9341 Collins are #508 FL 33154 Address City State ZIP Code			
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information card):			
* Please print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form):			
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF <u>Miami Dade</u>			
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this			
Personally Known: or SANDRA NOVOA MY COMMISSION #EE072207 Signature of Notary Public			
Produced Identification: EXPIRES: MAY 04, 2015 Bonded through 1st State Insurance Print Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public			
Type of Identification Produced:			

/	Marta Clehyt	095
	Dispaign Wasount 2/11/14	63-751/631 10777
	Pay to the John of Aurfsile	Date S X X
Ns 4 Mined	Inenty Fine 100/4 -	Dollars I Security Positives Delaits on Back
204 WFB. N.R. AN ag	WELLS FARGO Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. Florida wellsfargo.com	~ /
Ĉ	For Dualifying lee Marta	Chyf
	COBBIO7513C ILCRILIZOSO OMOGS	



MUNICIPAL BUILDING 9293 HARDING AVENUE SURFSIDE, FLORIDA 33154-3009

Telephone: 305 861-4863

Sandra Novoa, CMC, Town Clerk

February 11, 2014

Ms. Rosy Pastrana Miami-Dade Elections Department 2700 NW 87th Avenue Miami, FL 33172

RE: VERIFICATION OF PETITION SIGNATURES - MARTA OLCHYK

Dear Ms. Pastrana:

Enclosed are the original petition forms for MARTA OLCHYK. This petition is for a candidate seeking to qualify for office in the TOWN OF SURFSIDE. The Town Charter, under section 101 requires the verification of 25 signatures in order for the petition to be sufficient. Please verify signatures in accordance with the Town of Surfside Charter.

MARTA OLCHYK:

Filed intent to run for Commissioner on January 27, 2014.

The Town Charter, under section 101 requires the Town Clerk to notify the candidate within five days whether the required number of electors signed the petition.

Please return the original petition forms to us along with a certificate certifying the number of valid signatures.

Sandra Novoa, CMC



Town of Surfside

9293 Harding Avenue Surfside, Fl 33154

2014 GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION QUALIFYING PACKET

Name of C	andidate Marka Oldhy	K	
Office Sou	ight Commissiz	nel	
Phone No.	: 305-867-5887 Cell Phone No:	Serve - succession and a server s	
E-Mail Ad	dress: olchykom a aol	Com	
Contents		Date Received	<u>Initials</u>
1. Qualify	ing as a candidate:		
	Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository	1/27/2014	mo
	Nominating Petition	2/11/2014	mo
	Statement of Candidate	1/27/2014	mo
	Sworn Statement of Qualification	2/11/2014	MO
	Candidate Oath	2/11/2014	m0
	Form 1 – Statement of Financial Interest (2012	W/A	NA
	Declaration for Candidate Automatically Covered by MDC Ordinance 98-94 or Declaration for Candidates Not Automatically	1 1-041	mo
	Covered by MDC Ordinance 98-94	2/11/2014	1110
	Qualifying Fee \$25.00	2/11/2014	MO

Proof of Residency & Voter Registration

2. Important Dates to Remember

1/27/2014 MB

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY			
(1) Marta Olehyk	OFFICE USE ONLY		
Name (2) 934/ Colling Ove #505			
Address (number and street)	02-19-14 P03:		
Serfside FL 3315	4 01 = 001		
City, State, Zip Code	T. Kulutu		
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:		
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	*		
Candidate Office Sought:	Sioner		
☐ Political Committee (PC)☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded		
Party Executive Committee (PTY)	Check here if PTY has disbanded		
☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed		
Cover Period: From Feli 1 1 1 1 To			
	cial Election Report		
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report		
Cash & Checks \$, ,	Monetary Expenditures \$, , 25 0		
Loans \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$		
Total Monetary \$ 0, , ,	, , ,		
Total Monetary ,,	Total Monetary \$, 15.00		
In-Kind \$ 0 , , .	,		
·— — ·— ·	(8) Other Distributions		
	\$ <u>//</u> , ,		
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date		
\$ <u></u>	\$		
(141) Cod	ification		
(11) Cert It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)		
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	ect, and complete:		
(Type name)	(Type name)		
☐ Individual (only for IE or electioneering comm.) ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)		
x Isata Olehat x mate Olohati			
Signature Signature			

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (2) I.D. Number (1) Name 4 through 02 (3) Cover Period 02 of (4) Page (8) (9) (10) (11) (5) Date **Full Name** Purpose (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (add office sought if (6) Expenditure Street Address & contribution to a Sequence Type Amount City, State, Zip Code candidate) Amendment Number 2/11/14 02-10-14 02-19-14P03:41 RCVD

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

	Marta 00	1	•		I.D. Number		of <u>-1</u>
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
1 1							
1 1	7	2					
1 1							
1 1				02	-19-14P03:	41 RCVD	
1 1					J. Ku	itull	D
1 1							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURE	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
Name (2) 93 4/ Collens Ove #550 Address (number and street) City, State, Zip Code Check here if address has changed (4) Check appropriate box(es): Candidate Office Sought: Political Committee (PC) Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) Party Executive Committee (PTY) Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	(3) ID Number: Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed					
(5) Report	Identifiers					
Cover Period: From 02/ 15/ 2014 To	cial Election Report Report Type: 11 day					
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report					
Cash & Checks \$, ,	Monetary Expenditures \$					
Total Monetary \$,	Office Account \$, ,					
	(8) Other Distributions \$, ,					
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ # ,, 2000	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ 100					
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:						
(Type name) MARTH OLCHYF ☐ Individual (only for IE or electioneering comm.) ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) MHRTH OLCHYK ☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)					
x Marta Olchyk Signature	X Marta Olchyk Signature					

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Marta Olahyh (2) I.D. Number (3) Cover Period 0>1 15 190/4 through 0 31 0 71 20/4 (4) Page 1 of /							
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	0.4	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type	The second secon	Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
1 1							
1 1				1			
1 1				10	B		
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (2) I.D. Number (3) Cover Period 02/15/24/4 through 02/28/2019 (4) Page // of /								
(3) Cover Perio	d 024 1512014 through 021	12812014 14	I) Page <u>/</u> /	of				
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(8) Purpose (add office sought if	(9) Expenditure	(10)	(11)			
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	contribution to a candidate)	Туре	Amendment	Amount			
//								
		1	1,					
//			<i>///</i>	3				
//	-							
//								
//								
//								
/ /								

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name Morta Olchyfo I.D. Number	03-03-14P04:43 RCVD
Address (number and street) 934/ Option Que #50 City, State, Zip Code FL 33/54	Janda Novow
Auxitedo 1 C 33/39	
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
☐ Mayor ☐ Commissioner, District ☐ Property Appraiser ☐ Clerk of the Circuit Courts ☐ Community Council, Area, Sub-	-Area
REPORT IDEN	TIFIERS
Report Type Original Amendment	2/15 /14 through 2/28/14
CERTIFIC	CATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person	n to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
	correct, and complete.
MARTA OLCHYK (Type name) ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer	(Type name)
X Marla Olahaf Signature	X Morta Clahyf Signature

PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	Marta C	Olchyt	(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Report	Name // day pri	(4) Cover Period	(2) I.D. Number	2/28/19
(5) Report	Type Original Amendmen	t (6) Page		
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed By (if not directly hired by campaign)	(11) Amendment
:				
			<i>i</i> /	
			NA	

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



Name Marta Olohyt	OFFICE USE ONLY
I.D. Number	
Address (number and street) 934/ College Ave#52 City, State, Zip Code CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	- Sanara Moved
Candidate for:	
☐ Mayor ☐ Commissioner, District ☐ Property Appraiser ☐ Clerk of the Circuit Courts ☐ Community Council, Area, Su	b-Area
REPORT IDE	NTIFIERS
Report Name Y day prior Cover Period Report Type Argument Amendment	
CERTIF	ICATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
MARTH OLCHYK (Type name) ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer	(Type name)
X Marta Olchyf Signature	X Marta Olcheffer Signature

PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	Marta Olci	A	(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Report	Name Forme day pri	(4) Cover Period	(2) I.D. Number	arch 13/
(5) Report	Type Original Amendment	(6) Page	/of/	
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed By (if not directly hired by campaign)	(11) Amendment Type
	71			
			11/1	
			177	
			1	

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES
03-12-14P01:50 RCVD SAM

CAMPAIGN TREASURE	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Marta Olchyt	OFFICE USE ONLY					
Name O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	-nd					
(2) 934/ Collins Cive#5 Address (number and street)	03-12-14P01:50 RCVD					
Surface, FL 33154	Sendra Aproa					
City, State, Zip Code	- State of					
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:					
(4) Check appropriate box(es):						
Candidate Office Sought: Political Committee (PC)	estima.					
☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded					
☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an	Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed					
individual making electioneering communications)	_ check here if no other iz or zo reports will be filed					
(5) Report	Identifiers					
Cover Period: From 03 / 0 / 1 14 To	03 1 13 1 14 Report Type: Yday					
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Spe	cial Election Report from					
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report					
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ $\overline{\mathcal{O}}$, ,					
Loans \$, ,	Transfers to Office Account \$					
Total Monetary \$ 0, , .	·					
	Total Monetary \$ O , .					
In-Kind \$, ,						
	(8) Other Distributions					
	\$, , ·					
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date					
\$, \$\frac{7}{200} \cdot 00	\$,, <u>21</u> . <u>22</u>					
	dification					
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	TO THE STATE OF TH					
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corn	7222h 2/2/1/4					
(Type name)	(Type name) SY HR 1 O LCH / Candidate					
X meta Olahyta Signature	x Marke Olchytal Signature					
oignature /	Olynature /					

(1) Name	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REI	PORT – ITEMIZED	EXPENDIT 1) I.D. Number	URES	
(3) Cover Perio	d 03/0/ // through 03/	14,2014 14	l) Page/	of	
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	(11)
/ /					
//					
/ /		N,	A		
/ /					
/ /					
/ /					
/ /					
//					

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	Marta Ol	eh	y to		I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	031 01114	throu	gh $\frac{\partial^3}{\partial x^3}$	14 120,	<u>/</u>	c	of
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
	\						
1 1							
, ,					*		
, ,							
				1	1/1		
				10	14		
1 1				/			
1 1							
							911-1112
1 1			-				
						/	*
							BOOKER TO SEE THE SECOND SECON
1 1							
, ,							
1 1							
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/1	13)	SEE RE	VERSE FOR I	NSTRUCTIONS	AND CODE VAL	UES	